
Agent ID Intermediary Name DOJ

20031996 PIA MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH 21/08/2015

20094244 PIA ROHIT PANDE 29/06/2018

20060771 PIA TRILOKCHANDRA MISHRA 06/06/2017

20027785 PIA MANOJ KUMAR 05/06/2015

20034174 PIA SADIQ ALI 05/10/2015

20712527 TINKU SHAW 04/04/2024

20011958 PIA TM DORAISWAMY 28/01/2014

20002198 PIA ANIL GOYAL 17/10/2012

20712540 AMIT PANDEY 04/04/2024

20004454 PIA SHAILENDRA SINGH 07/02/2013

20027181 PIA DEVIPRASAD P SHARMA 26/05/2015

20009984 PIA MANANJAY KUMAR 17/10/2013

20305978 SHAILSUTA AJAY KUMAR TIWARI 20/09/2020

20004238 PANDIT SONABA TIKONE 29/01/2013

20027164 PIA PRANJALI ASHISH GUJARATHI 26/05/2015

20023977 ABHAY RAJESHBHAI PADDHARIA 26/03/2015

20712531 MANISH YADAV 04/04/2024

20022267 PIA ANITA YADAV 20/02/2015

20015842 PIA CHENNA MADHAVUNI NARAYANARAJU 19/06/2014

20027218 PIA KULVINDER KAUR 26/05/2015

20028617 PIA SYED ARIF 20/06/2015

20007713 PIA MUKUNDKUMAR GAURISHANKAR JOSHI 26/07/2013

20591329 DEEPTI MAHESH PANCHAL 17/05/2023

20007808 PIA KAUSHAL N JOSHI 29/07/2013

20007191 PIA ANIL RAJPUT 08/07/2013

20673403 SANAL G PANICKER 21/11/2023

20712539 SURESH MANDAL 04/04/2024

20366516 ANKUR KUMAR 26/05/2021

20001411 PIA NIRANJAN K M 18/09/2012

20002198 PIA ANIL GOYAL 17/10/2012

20002740 PIA JAYSHREEBEN GADHIYA 10/11/2012

20003029 PIA MONA SACHDEVA 27/11/2012

20003588 PIA JAYA BAHRANI 27/12/2012

20004003 PIA SANAPALA BALAKRISHNA 19/01/2013

20004306 PIA PUNEET KUMAR 31/01/2013

20005670 PIA AMARPREET KAUR 16/04/2013

20005991 PIA DANBIR HARISCHANDRA MOHANTY 29/04/2013

20006266 PIA PREM SINGH RANA 17/05/2013

20006274 PIA TINABEN MISTRY 17/05/2013

20006586 PIA BABARBHAI MANGABHAI BHOYA 04/06/2013

20006968 PIA VENKATA MAHESH KUMAR UMMAREDDY 27/06/2013

20007172 PIA TRUPTI A MORE 05/07/2013

20007191 PIA ANIL RAJPUT 08/07/2013

20007713 PIA MUKUNDKUMAR GAURISHANKAR JOSHI 26/07/2013

20007786 PIA SAMBIT KUMAR DASH 29/07/2013

Blacklisted As On 31th July 2024



20007808 PIA KAUSHAL N JOSHI 29/07/2013

20007829 PIA AJIT KUMAR ROUTRAY 30/07/2013

20008196 PIA GNYANA RANJAN JENA 12/08/2013

20008791 PIA PRATAP KUMAR SAMANTARAY 03/09/2013

20009314 PIA AMANDEEP KAUR GROVER 20/09/2013

20009355 PIA NEHA ALPESH PATEL 23/09/2013

20009470 PIA SHIV SHANKAR SINGH 26/09/2013

20009984 PIA MANANJAY KUMAR 17/10/2013

20010043 PIA PRADEEP JAIN 18/10/2013

20018016 PIA SANDEEP GOYAL 23/09/2014

20010174 PIA NIHAL SINGH PARMAR 23/10/2013

20010467 PIA VILASKUMAR H PATHAK 05/11/2013

20010808 SUNITA PAL 14/11/2013

20011224 PIA RUCHITA SANTOSH SHUKLA 26/11/2013

20011364 PIA SOMEN DAS CHOWDHURY 30/11/2013

20011595 PIA MUKESH BABULAL RATHOD 11/12/2013

20012169 PIA NITIN KUMAR 31/12/2013

20012100 PIA SHAMSHER SINGH 30/12/2013

20012322 ANIL GIRI 08/01/2014

20012539 ANIL PRABHAKAR KATVE 15/01/2014

20012679 PIA BRIJ MOHAN JALAN 18/01/2014

20012787 RASHMI SHARMA 25/01/2014

20011958 PIA TM DORAISWAMY 28/01/2014

20013028 PIA BASANT KUMAR BISWAL 05/02/2014

20013044 PIA PRIYADEEP SHYAMALKUMAR MUKHERJEE 06/02/2014

20014050 PIA NEELAM KHATRI 27/03/2014

20013902 PIA SURJIT KAUR 19/03/2014

20014122 PIA ABHINAV AGARWAL 30/03/2014

20014835 PIA HARISH CHAND 06/05/2014

20015272 PIA ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 23/05/2014

20015751 PIA GHANSHYAMSINH RAHEVAR 16/06/2014

20015805 PIA KANCHAN GROVER 18/06/2014

20015842 PIA CHENNA MADHAVUNI NARAYANARAJU 19/06/2014

20016279 PIA SUNIL KUMAR 07/07/2014

20016529 PIA ANTARA PANDIT 17/07/2014

20016830 MONEY ARORA 29/07/2014

20016870 PIA MANDEEP SINGH BHATIA 31/07/2014

20016994 PIA SARFARAZ HUSSAIN ZAIDI 05/08/2014

20017888 PIA SHRADDHA JASWANT BHAI PATEL 16/09/2014

20018419 SAMITA . 15/10/2014

20018865 VIKAS KISHORBHAI SONI 11/11/2014

20019332 PIA MD GOUSIYA 27/11/2014

20019617 PIA BHAKT DHRUV AWASTHI 06/12/2014

20019842 PIA SARITHA NAKKA 15/12/2014

20019853 PIA GIRIJA KUMARI SIKHA 15/12/2014

20020023 PIA SOBHA MARY ABRAHAM 19/12/2014

20020789 PIA RENU KUER 15/01/2015



20021234 PIA SALEEM MOHAMMAD 30/01/2015

20016123 PIA SANJAY KOTHE 02/02/2015

20021787 PIA ANJALI JAIN 11/02/2015

20022197 PIA VIRENDER SINGH 19/02/2015

20021904 PIA TARUN JAISWAL 13/02/2015

20022267 PIA ANITA YADAV 20/02/2015

20022116 PIA VINOD KUMAR 18/02/2015

20021346 MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL 03/02/2015

20330361 MINAKSHI . 07/01/2021

20012322 ANIL GIRI 08/01/2014

20043190 PIA BUDHARUPU PARAMESH 14/06/2016

20006968 PIA VENKATA MAHESH KUMAR UMMAREDDY 27/06/2013

20021904 PIA TARUN JAISWAL 13/02/2015

20368137 GUNJAN JAIN 01/06/2021

20330361 MINAKSHI . 07/01/2021

20460341 SUBHASH YADAV 23/02/2022

20006266 PIA PREM SINGH RANA 17/05/2013

20436184 RANI KUMARI 29/12/2021

20031055 PIA PAWAN KUMAR 04/08/2015

20317470 HEMANTA SAIKIA 06/11/2020

20029165 PIA YATEESH KUMAR SHARMA 30/06/2015

20108842 PRAMOD DESHPANDE 15/10/2018

20003588 PIA JAYA BAHRANI 27/12/2012

20024482 PIA ARUNA GANPAT BAGDE 31/03/2015

20029595 PIA HARJINDER KAUR 07/07/2015

20119551 RAJA KISHOR BEHERA 09/01/2019

20030728 PIA MUNISH KUMAR 28/07/2015

20037909 BISWAJIT SATPATHI 18/01/2016

20014463 BOOTA SINGH 16/04/2014

20035279 MILIND DATTATRAY PADHYE 28/10/2015

20011364 PIA SOMEN DAS CHOWDHURY 30/11/2013

20010174 PIA NIHAL SINGH PARMAR 23/10/2013

20029867 PIA JOGESWAR BEHERA 13/07/2015

20413013 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI 27/10/2021

20109007 SANJAY GUPTA 16/10/2018

20366516 ANKUR KUMAR 26/05/2021

20008196 PIA GNYANA RANJAN JENA 12/08/2013

20041386 PIA MOLAK SHAILA DAMODAR 05/05/2016

20038634 PIA KASHIPRASAD RAJNATH MISHRA 08/02/2016

20003029 PIA MONA SACHDEVA 27/11/2012

20167763 SACHIN SHANKAR SHINDE 19/07/2019

20019617 PIA BHAKT DHRUV AWASTHI 06/12/2014

20020023 PIA SOBHA MARY ABRAHAM 19/12/2014

20009470 PIA SHIV SHANKAR SINGH 26/09/2013

20006274 PIA TINABEN MISTRY 17/05/2013

20018865 VIKAS KISHORBHAI SONI 11/11/2014

20067812 PIA RAJ KISHOR KUMAR 23/08/2017



20217070 PRABHAKAR R 13/03/2020

20383150 CHANDRAKALA BHATIA 18/07/2021

20422102 PRADIP BHARAT KADAVE 02/12/2021

20344912 KISORE RANJAN DAS 09/03/2021

20021346 MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL 03/02/2015

20024789 PIA RANI DOSHI 17/04/2015

20303859 JANAK GOVINDLAL SONI 11/09/2020

20051227 PIA JASHUBHAI MULCHANDBHAI PRAJAPATI 15/12/2016

20059502 PIA LAKHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 24/05/2017

20411682 BIMAL KUMAR ROY 22/10/2021

20031670 PIA JAYANTIBHAI AMBALAL CHAUDHARI 13/08/2015

20389260 VIJAYALAKSHMI BHATRAJU 04/08/2021

20018419 SAMITA . 15/10/2014

20132399 SATITA KUMARI SHARMA 17/04/2019

20047093 SURESH KUMAR 07/09/2016

20038078 BHASKAR D PANDYA 22/01/2016

20033507 HOTHIBHAI VAGHELA 22/09/2015

20030311 PIA JYOTHI KUMARI CH 20/07/2015

20023374 PIA SURESH KUMAR I 17/03/2015

20224515 SWAPNA SINGHA 24/04/2020

20011595 PIA MUKESH BABULAL RATHOD 11/12/2013

20059156 PIA PARVEEN KUMAR 18/05/2017

20060056 HIRAL DAHYABHAI PATEL 29/05/2017

20047436 LALITABEN ALPESHBHAI PATEL 15/09/2016

20031615 PIA DINESHKUMAR F VAGHELA 12/08/2015

20311952 RAGHAWENDRA SINGH 14/10/2020

20338261 PITAMBAR BISEN 10/02/2021

20170737 PIA B GOVINDA 26/07/2019

20010467 PIA VILASKUMAR H PATHAK 05/11/2013

20078470 PIA BISWARUP BHATTACHARJEE 26/12/2017

20016830 MONEY ARORA 29/07/2014

20199859 VINAY KUMAR TYAGI 30/12/2019

20334736 KARAN KUMAR SHARMA 27/01/2021

20063600 RAJESH ARJUNBHAI SOLANKI 06/07/2017

20005524 RACHANA SATISH SANCHETI 02/04/2013

20712534 VIDIT DOSHI 04/04/2024

20700954 ASHISH DUBEY 22/02/2024

20712538 YOGESHWAR THORAT 04/04/2024

20712535 RAJESH KAKADIYA 04/04/2024

20158605 OM PRAKASH YADAV 10/06/2019

20460368 MANIKANDAN SUBRAMANIAM 23/02/2022

20383150 CHANDRAKALA BHATIA 18/07/2021

20305978 SHAILSUTA AJAY KUMAR TIWARI 20/09/2020

20499994 RAKESH SONAWANE 02/07/2022

20032654 PIA T SHARMILA 04/09/2015

20182875 PATEL CHETNABAHEN P 30/09/2019

20048269 PIA SUKHVINDER SINGH 03/10/2016



20068925 ANWAR PASHA 06/09/2017

20058223 PIA JAY PRAKASH 03/05/2017

20020789 PIA RENU KUER 15/01/2015

20712531 MANISH YADAV 04/04/2024

20027218 PIA KULVINDER KAUR 26/05/2015

20022267 PIA ANITA YADAV 20/02/2015

20012169 PIA NITIN KUMAR 31/12/2013

20006586 PIA BABARBHAI MANGABHAI BHOYA 04/06/2013

20007172 PIA TRUPTI A MORE 05/07/2013

20124043 R RAGHUNATHAN 09/02/2019

20026576 PIA BINOD KUMAR SHAW 18/05/2015

20042054 PIA MUKUL BHATTACHARJEE 18/05/2016

20023079 PIA NEELAM . 10/03/2015

20012100 PIA SHAMSHER SINGH 30/12/2013

20026516 PIA APURVA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 18/05/2015

20712527 TINKU SHAW 04/04/2024

20016529 PIA ANTARA PANDIT 17/07/2014

20052500 AMIT SACHDEVA 07/01/2017

20055509 PIA PRAMODKUMAR MITTAL 07/03/2017

20071168 PIA PATEL BHOGILAL ATMARAMBHAI 28/09/2017

20185896 PIA RAJ KISHOR KUMAR 19/10/2019

20194854 ARVIND KUMAR MADESIA 05/12/2019

20053484 PIA CHEMUDURI MADHURI 27/01/2017

20025968 PIA SHRIKANT BALWANT OAK 07/05/2015

20013044 PIA PRIYADEEP SHYAMALKUMAR MUKHERJEE 06/02/2014

20011958 PIA TM DORAISWAMY 28/01/2014

20004003 PIA SANAPALA BALAKRISHNA 19/01/2013

20009347 PIA RAJ KUMAR SINGH 23/09/2013

20488701 RAHUL VERMA 25/05/2022

20007635 SUBH RANJAN MANTRI 23/07/2013

20004238 PANDIT SONABA TIKONE 29/01/2013

20712532 SANTOSH KOLI 04/04/2024

20007643 BIDYUTPRAVA DIXIT 24/07/2013

20013902 PIA SURJIT KAUR 19/03/2014

20019332 PIA MD GOUSIYA 27/11/2014

20019853 PIA GIRIJA KUMARI SIKHA 15/12/2014

20019842 PIA SARITHA NAKKA 15/12/2014

20023977 ABHAY RAJESHBHAI PADDHARIA 26/03/2015

20002934 HIMANSHU SAINI 22/11/2012

20003854 RAJNARAYAN S P 11/01/2013

20005356 ASHOK KANTILAL MASHRU 21/03/2013

20005772 ANTIMA SHAILENDRA CHAUHAN 30/04/2013

20004209 POONAM RANI 28/01/2013

20008339 RUKSHANA . 16/08/2013

20015042 TRILOK SINGH RAJPUT 14/05/2014

20012204 HYMAVATHI BOMMANA 03/01/2014

20012209 PRATHIBHA MADHAVARAM 03/01/2014



20103248 AKHILESH SHARMA 04/09/2018

20712536 RAMAMURTHY V 04/04/2024

20009314 PIA AMANDEEP KAUR GROVER 20/09/2013

20304740 BRAHMADEO NARAYAN MISHRA 15/09/2020

20005772 ANTIMA SHAILENDRA CHAUHAN 30/04/2013

20249359 VANDANA JAISWAL 05/06/2020

20010043 PIA PRADEEP JAIN 18/10/2013

20451640 SANJIVANI SANTOSH BAGEWADI 30/01/2022

20008339 RUKSHANA . 16/08/2013

20015751 PIA GHANSHYAMSINH RAHEVAR 16/06/2014

20012437 JYOTHI SURAM 11/01/2014

20011224 PIA RUCHITA SANTOSH SHUKLA 26/11/2013

20126738 PIA KIRITKUMAR J PATEL 28/02/2019

20007035 HEMANT KUMAR SULANIYA 30/06/2013

20021234 PIA SALEEM MOHAMMAD 30/01/2015

20005670 PIA AMARPREET KAUR 16/04/2013

20000261 PIA MALLA REDDY KORIPELLI 18/07/2012

20004238 PANDIT SONABA TIKONE 29/01/2013

20001102 V DEVARAJAN 10/09/2012

20001266 BHUVNENDRA JAIN 12/09/2012

20012437 JYOTHI SURAM 11/01/2014

20005524 RACHANA SATISH SANCHETI 02/04/2013

20006254 SHANKAR LAL MALVIYA 16/05/2013

20005515 PIA ALOK VATS 02/04/2013

20006622 APEKSHA MAYURBHAI JOSHI 06/06/2013

20007061 VARUN GUPTA 02/07/2013

20009347 PIA RAJ KUMAR SINGH 23/09/2013

20023977 ABHAY RAJESHBHAI PADDHARIA 26/03/2015

20007635 SUBH RANJAN MANTRI 23/07/2013

20000261 PIA MALLA REDDY KORIPELLI 18/07/2012

20002740 PIA JAYSHREEBEN GADHIYA 10/11/2012

20018427 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 16/10/2014

20007643 BIDYUTPRAVA DIXIT 24/07/2013

20009463 ANKIREDDY RAMACHANDRA REDDY 26/09/2013

20018713 KAMLESH . 04/11/2014

20004454 PIA SHAILENDRA SINGH 07/02/2013

20006166 ARJUN PRASAD SHAH 08/05/2013

20007035 HEMANT KUMAR SULANIYA 30/06/2013

20007112 KUNWAR SHAKTI SINGH 02/07/2013

20007173 HARENDER KUMAR 05/07/2013

20007094 JEET SINGH 02/07/2013

20007808 PIA KAUSHAL N JOSHI 29/07/2013

20712540 AMIT PANDEY 04/04/2024

20109773 SHRIRAM MARU 24/10/2018

20026516 PIA APURVA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 18/05/2015

20007713 PIA MUKUNDKUMAR GAURISHANKAR JOSHI 26/07/2013

20004454 PIA SHAILENDRA SINGH 07/02/2013



20002198 PIA ANIL GOYAL 17/10/2012

20001411 PIA NIRANJAN K M 18/09/2012

20382126 MAKBULHUSEN VORA 15/07/2021

20085346 PIA DHIYA NAND UNIYAL 07/04/2018

20605287 ANJANA GHOSAL 05/07/2023

20674101 HARI OM SHARMA 23/11/2023

20001266 BHUVNENDRA JAIN 12/09/2012

20001102 V DEVARAJAN 10/09/2012

20690256 NARASIMMAN GOVINDHARAJ GEETHALAKSHMI 19/01/2024

20427749 AVI VYAS 22/12/2021

20009984 PIA MANANJAY KUMAR 17/10/2013

20003854 RAJNARAYAN S P 11/01/2013

20012539 ANIL PRABHAKAR KATVE 15/01/2014

20005356 ASHOK KANTILAL MASHRU 21/03/2013

20012209 PRATHIBHA MADHAVARAM 03/01/2014

20651979 BHUSHAN CHOUBEY 19/09/2023

20012204 HYMAVATHI BOMMANA 03/01/2014

20010808 SUNITA PAL 14/11/2013

20224342 SIMI BORAH 23/04/2020

20712537 SHAH MANHARLAL 04/04/2024

20033507 HOTHIBHAI VAGHELA 22/09/2015

20052419 PIA PRANAVKUMAR HASMUKH SHAH 06/01/2017

20237035 SATYAJIT SHIVAJI DESAI 15/05/2020

20195148 DINESH S ACHARYA 07/12/2019

20342583 ROZY VERMA 26/02/2021

20109814 PUTTARAJA P 24/10/2018

20128545 SANTOSH ABHANG 15/03/2019

20083032 PIA GARIMA ARORA 24/02/2018

20017879 PIA M ABDULLA BAIG 15/09/2014

20060593 PIA RAJKUMAR SAMOTA 02/06/2017

20712539 SURESH MANDAL 04/04/2024

20012787 RASHMI SHARMA 25/01/2014

20374666 AMANDEEP KAUR 23/06/2021

20034027 PIA POORNIMA RAJPUT 01/10/2015

20653090 PREETI DEVI 22/09/2023

20138869 NIRMALYA HALDAR 14/05/2019

20229201 VIRAL PATEL 01/05/2020

20344912 KISORE RANJAN DAS 09/03/2021

20004306 PIA PUNEET KUMAR 31/01/2013

20063801 PIA SHIV KUMAR THAKUR 08/07/2017

20033898 PIA SAKSHI JAIN 29/09/2015

20028642 HIMABINDU AUDALA 20/06/2015

20019223 MUPPARTHI LAKSHMI 24/11/2014

20032382 PIA DURGESH SARNEKAR 29/08/2015

20059088 PIA MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 18/05/2017

20021787 PIA ANJALI JAIN 11/02/2015

20028649 PIA SUSHEEL KUMAR CH 20/06/2015



20045270 SWAGATIKA PATTANAIK 28/07/2016

20482595 AMANDEEP SINGH 06/05/2022

20038066 PIA MANASI ROY 21/01/2016

20014122 PIA ABHINAV AGARWAL 30/03/2014

20486138 PREETI SAXENA 18/05/2022

20007829 PIA AJIT KUMAR ROUTRAY 30/07/2013

20018427 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 16/10/2014

20040915 PIA MINAKSHI MANAS SHASANI 25/04/2016

20591329 DEEPTI MAHESH PANCHAL 17/05/2023

20103212 GANGA BISHNU SINGH 04/09/2018

20204621 MADHUMITA DAS 24/01/2020

20024789 PIA RANI DOSHI 17/04/2015

20103571 PIA CHANDAN SINGH 06/09/2018

20188896 BABITA PATODIA SAHA 06/11/2019

20073551 LAKSHMI KUMAR 30/10/2017

20090654 SUNIL KANTA PATTNAIK 31/05/2018

20031603 PIA MAYANKKUMAR KANUBHAI SHAH 12/08/2015

20042391 PIA ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI 26/05/2016

20046784 RATAN LAL CHOUHAN 31/08/2016

20086454 PARMAR GAURANGABHAI LIBABHAI 18/04/2018

20028642 HIMABINDU AUDALA 20/06/2015

20028649 PIA SUSHEEL KUMAR CH 20/06/2015

20024789 PIA RANI DOSHI 17/04/2015

20029867 PIA JOGESWAR BEHERA 13/07/2015

20027785 PIA MANOJ KUMAR 05/06/2015

20451359 SACHIN SUBHASH MUNDADA 28/01/2022

20029595 PIA HARJINDER KAUR 07/07/2015

20029165 PIA YATEESH KUMAR SHARMA 30/06/2015

20031996 PIA MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH 21/08/2015

20026576 PIA BINOD KUMAR SHAW 18/05/2015

20046691 PIA BASANTA MANJARI MOHAPATRA 29/08/2016

20062540 PIA ANKIT AGARWAL 23/06/2017

20108873 B BABAJI 16/10/2018

20027115 CHANCHAL MS 25/05/2015

20030728 PIA MUNISH KUMAR 28/07/2015

20031055 PIA PAWAN KUMAR 04/08/2015

20038087 PIA ANKIT CHAUDHARY 22/01/2016

20031603 PIA MAYANKKUMAR KANUBHAI SHAH 12/08/2015

20031615 PIA DINESHKUMAR F VAGHELA 12/08/2015

20031670 PIA JAYANTIBHAI AMBALAL CHAUDHARI 13/08/2015

20030311 PIA JYOTHI KUMARI CH 20/07/2015

20006166 ARJUN PRASAD SHAH 08/05/2013

20032382 PIA DURGESH SARNEKAR 29/08/2015

20032654 PIA T SHARMILA 04/09/2015

20033103 PIA CHETNA SHARMA 12/09/2015

20119730 PIA RAM MEHAR 10/01/2019

20042760 UPENDRA SINGH RAGHAV 03/06/2016



20186946 JIWAN KUMAR SINGH 23/10/2019

20033507 HOTHIBHAI VAGHELA 22/09/2015

20033898 PIA SAKSHI JAIN 29/09/2015

20482891 DIPES CHAKRABORTI 07/05/2022

20034027 PIA POORNIMA RAJPUT 01/10/2015

20034181 PIA SHAMMI . 06/10/2015

20118216 ASHISH KUMAR 01/01/2019

20176257 ANIL KUMAR 27/08/2019

20030942 BHAVESHKUMAR BHAGWATSINH GADHAVI 31/07/2015

20036390 INDERPAL SINGH ADHI 20/11/2015

20034966 SANJAY KUMAR 20/10/2015

20034966 SANJAY KUMAR 20/10/2015

20067093 PRAMOD KUMAR MOHARANA 16/08/2017

20034174 PIA SADIQ ALI 05/10/2015

20023079 PIA NEELAM . 10/03/2015

20216523 CHARANJEET KAUR 09/03/2020

20043473 DEEPAK SHARMA 21/06/2016

20037414 PIA SHAILENDRA KUMAR JAIN 30/12/2015

20089681 PIA PRAGYANRANI MISHRA 22/05/2018

20035914 PIA VIRENDER KUMAR MALIK 07/11/2015

20036390 INDERPAL SINGH ADHI 20/11/2015

20035914 PIA VIRENDER KUMAR MALIK 07/11/2015

20043243 PIA GIRISH KUMAR GROVER 15/06/2016

20000139 DEVENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI 12/07/2012

20036740 PIA INDRAJIT KAUR 08/12/2015

20036739 RAJESH KUMAR 08/12/2015

20085836 PRATHIMA M 13/04/2018

20626539 LALIT KUMAR 29/07/2023

20048669 PIA BHARATKUMAR VASUDEO BHERE 13/10/2016

20037414 PIA SHAILENDRA KUMAR JAIN 30/12/2015

20182338 JAGDISH LAVJIBHAI CHAUDHARI 26/09/2019

20033103 PIA CHETNA SHARMA 12/09/2015

20041202 PIA SUBIR CHOWDHURY 29/04/2016

20037909 BISWAJIT SATPATHI 18/01/2016

20040617 MANOJKUMAR C MEHTA 18/04/2016

20038087 PIA ANKIT CHAUDHARY 22/01/2016

20059508 PIA URMILA . 24/05/2017

20038066 PIA MANASI ROY 21/01/2016

20038078 BHASKAR D PANDYA 22/01/2016

20380986 BALIRAM LALU ZUMAKE 14/07/2021

20035279 MILIND DATTATRAY PADHYE 28/10/2015

20136599 ABHISHEK KUMAR PSNDEY 13/05/2019

20038677 PIA ROHIT MANN 09/02/2016

20380986 BALIRAM LALU ZUMAKE 14/07/2021

20038634 PIA KASHIPRASAD RAJNATH MISHRA 08/02/2016

20038677 PIA ROHIT MANN 09/02/2016

20452695 JINTU DAS 03/02/2022



20044690 PIA VENKATESH PARIMI 16/07/2016

20045462 PIA KUNTAL DAS 30/07/2016

20059720 PIA BISWAJIT BISWAL 25/05/2017

20040617 MANOJKUMAR C MEHTA 18/04/2016

20040915 PIA MINAKSHI MANAS SHASANI 25/04/2016

20041202 PIA SUBIR CHOWDHURY 29/04/2016

20042384 PIA BANAI SINGH 26/05/2016

20066056 PIA VINAY KUMAR PANDEY 03/08/2017

20041386 PIA MOLAK SHAILA DAMODAR 05/05/2016

20210593 SHIVANI SINGLA 20/02/2020

20042054 PIA MUKUL BHATTACHARJEE 18/05/2016

20042359 HARI SHANKAR TONK . 25/05/2016

20042384 PIA BANAI SINGH 26/05/2016

20042391 PIA ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI 26/05/2016

20052677 PIA AMIT SAHNI 11/01/2017

20042760 UPENDRA SINGH RAGHAV 03/06/2016

20126525 NILOPHAR KHAN 26/02/2019

20043190 PIA BUDHARUPU PARAMESH 14/06/2016

20043243 PIA GIRISH KUMAR GROVER 15/06/2016

20043473 DEEPAK SHARMA 21/06/2016

20043501 DUHSASAN BEHERA 21/06/2016

20080866 SOHAN LAL 27/01/2018

20179332 NISHA . 12/09/2019

20015042 TRILOK SINGH RAJPUT 14/05/2014

20044690 PIA VENKATESH PARIMI 16/07/2016

20229201 VIRAL PATEL 01/05/2020

20045831 PIA JINANG PANCHAMIYA 09/08/2016

20499994 RAKESH SONAWANE 02/07/2022

20092987 PIA SANKAR KUMAR SAHU 20/06/2018

20045270 SWAGATIKA PATTANAIK 28/07/2016

20048698 PIA BHARTI CHAUHAN 13/10/2016

20045462 PIA KUNTAL DAS 30/07/2016

20372573 KISHORE KUMAR 16/06/2021

20652119 MOHAMMAD SHAKIL ANSARI 20/09/2023

20062396 VIPUL R RAVAL 23/06/2017

20045831 PIA JINANG PANCHAMIYA 09/08/2016

20079420 SHEEL KUMAR MISHRA 08/01/2018

20046511 AVINASH . 25/08/2016

20046511 AVINASH . 25/08/2016

20046691 PIA BASANTA MANJARI MOHAPATRA 29/08/2016

20046784 RATAN LAL CHOUHAN 31/08/2016

20018016 PIA SANDEEP GOYAL 23/09/2014

20047093 SURESH KUMAR 07/09/2016

20119920 PIA VURUGONDA MAHESH 11/01/2019

20077000 PIA UMESH SAVJIBHAI KATHROTIYA 07/12/2017

20047436 LALITABEN ALPESHBHAI PATEL 15/09/2016

20176257 ANIL KUMAR 27/08/2019



20007829 PIA AJIT KUMAR ROUTRAY 30/07/2013

20371686 SAURABH BANSAL 13/06/2021

20162022 YOGESHKUMAR NANDVANI 22/06/2019

20079490 PIA VARIKOLU HAREESH 09/01/2018

20048269 PIA SUKHVINDER SINGH 03/10/2016

20459523 HARSH KANTIBHAI PATEL 20/02/2022

20115103 PIA DUPPATI NAVEEN KUMAR 08/12/2018

20048669 PIA BHARATKUMAR VASUDEO BHERE 13/10/2016

20048698 PIA BHARTI CHAUHAN 13/10/2016

20695952 DURGA GUPTA 08/02/2024

20057050 PIA BAIJAYANTI SWAIN 17/04/2017

20073216 PIA AVISHEK GUPTA 26/10/2017

20065581 PIA PAREKH DHIMANT JAYPRAKASH 30/07/2017

20071119 PIA NARENDER PAL SINGH BAL 28/09/2017

20012787 RASHMI SHARMA 25/01/2014

20040915 PIA MINAKSHI MANAS SHASANI 25/04/2016

20075188 GIRIJA NANDINI KAR 16/11/2017

20050485 PIA RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 28/11/2016

20336407 ANUMEGHA BHADORIA 02/02/2021

20068125 MONIKA KUMAR MYAGERI 28/08/2017

20101299 PIA SWARUP CHATTERJEE 22/08/2018

20101039 PIA AVINASH JAJPURA 20/08/2018

20064558 PIA SISIR KUMAR CHOWDHURY 20/07/2017

20300906 ANJALI DAS 03/09/2020

20475081 SARVESH KUMAR 06/04/2022

20086940 PIA VIKAS BHARDWAJ 22/04/2018

20057578 PIA JAYANTA BANERJEE 24/04/2017

20395011 LALITA KULKARNI 24/08/2021

20051227 PIA JASHUBHAI MULCHANDBHAI PRAJAPATI 15/12/2016

20200038 PIA NIRMESHKUMAR RASHMIKANY SOJALIYA 31/12/2019

20072376 DIVYANSHU RAO 13/10/2017

20111784 PIA RAHUL CHAUDHRY 13/11/2018

20104068 PIA SOUMI KARMAKAR 10/09/2018

20160804 PIA SUSANTA KUMAR M ROUDU 19/06/2019

20069997 PIA SONI CHAUHAN 16/09/2017

20146229 BAKKA ANNAPURNA 18/05/2019

20052419 PIA PRANAVKUMAR HASMUKH SHAH 06/01/2017

20052500 AMIT SACHDEVA 07/01/2017

20052677 PIA AMIT SAHNI 11/01/2017

20050485 PIA RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 28/11/2016

20078668 PIA GURU BAKHSH YADAV 28/12/2017

20122658 VIVEK IMLANI 31/01/2019

20053484 PIA CHEMUDURI MADHURI 27/01/2017

20052727 TRUPTI GOVIND SHEDGE 11/01/2017

20018419 SAMITA . 15/10/2014

20056827 PIA SHASHANK GUPTA 12/04/2017

20074250 PIA CHETAN S JAGDALE 07/11/2017



20419722 RITABRATA PAL 24/11/2021

20063104 PIA ANJALI DWIVEDI 30/06/2017

20056681 SUTIRTHA TALUKDAR 08/04/2017

20076600 BIRUDARAJU VANI SREE 01/12/2017

20084238 C VISWANATHAN 15/03/2018

20055509 PIA PRAMODKUMAR MITTAL 07/03/2017

20248890 MANISHKUMAR JASHUBHAI PATEL 03/06/2020

20298236 VASUDEV MARMAT 22/08/2020

20234310 CHANDRASHEKHAR LAXMANRAO JAISHINGPURE 05/05/2020

20303033 NATHARAM NENARAM CHOUDHARY 07/09/2020

20075752 KANTIBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL 22/11/2017

20004306 PIA PUNEET KUMAR 31/01/2013

20056681 SUTIRTHA TALUKDAR 08/04/2017

20056827 PIA SHASHANK GUPTA 12/04/2017

20057050 PIA BAIJAYANTI SWAIN 17/04/2017

20057578 PIA JAYANTA BANERJEE 24/04/2017

20058223 PIA JAY PRAKASH 03/05/2017

20070424 PIA ANITA ARVINDKUMAR CHAUVAN 21/09/2017

20005524 RACHANA SATISH SANCHETI 02/04/2013

20059156 PIA PARVEEN KUMAR 18/05/2017

20087729 PIA JASBIR SINGH 28/04/2018

20060410 RAKSHITH P SHETTY 31/05/2017

20059502 PIA LAKHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 24/05/2017

20059508 PIA URMILA . 24/05/2017

20060056 HIRAL DAHYABHAI PATEL 29/05/2017

20464677 . EJAJULLAH 10/03/2022

20217228 SAVITA DAVI BHARGAV 14/03/2020

20090962 MUNEENDRA PRASAD MISHRA 03/06/2018

20060410 RAKSHITH P SHETTY 31/05/2017

20059088 PIA MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 18/05/2017

20060593 PIA RAJKUMAR SAMOTA 02/06/2017

20060771 PIA TRILOKCHANDRA MISHRA 06/06/2017

20059272 VINAY KUMAR 20/05/2017

20015150 SHARVAN KUMAR 19/05/2014

20062396 VIPUL R RAVAL 23/06/2017

20063572 PIA PATEL PANKAJKUMAR DWARKABHI 06/07/2017

20086211 LAXMAN NIKAM 16/04/2018

20062540 PIA ANKIT AGARWAL 23/06/2017

20063929 PIA MUKTABAI SUBHASH DHUTE 10/07/2017

20063104 PIA ANJALI DWIVEDI 30/06/2017

20072137 PIA RAM PRASAD YADAV 11/10/2017

20084983 PIA DHARMJEET . 02/04/2018

20063572 PIA PATEL PANKAJKUMAR DWARKABHI 06/07/2017

20063600 RAJESH ARJUNBHAI SOLANKI 06/07/2017

20006622 APEKSHA MAYURBHAI JOSHI 06/06/2013

20090494 PIA BANKAPALLI JYOTHI 30/05/2018

20063801 PIA SHIV KUMAR THAKUR 08/07/2017



20099230 PIA ASHWANI JINDAL 07/08/2018

20063929 PIA MUKTABAI SUBHASH DHUTE 10/07/2017

20064053 ASHWINI SHIVKUMAR BARDALE 12/07/2017

20067197 SATINATH RAY 17/08/2017

20064558 PIA SISIR KUMAR CHOWDHURY 20/07/2017

20090344 PIA DEEPAK SASTYA 29/05/2018

20060287 PIA BHUMIKA PATEL 30/05/2017

20065581 PIA PAREKH DHIMANT JAYPRAKASH 30/07/2017

20065585 MAHENDRAKUMAR B LIMBACHIYA 30/07/2017

20074452 PIA DEEPAK BHARDWAJ 09/11/2017

20066056 PIA VINAY KUMAR PANDEY 03/08/2017

20320292 RAJU THAKUR 22/11/2020

20060287 PIA BHUMIKA PATEL 30/05/2017

20069767 SUDHIR DESAI 15/09/2017

20134604 YOGENDRA PRASAD 29/04/2019

20067093 PRAMOD KUMAR MOHARANA 16/08/2017

20067197 SATINATH RAY 17/08/2017

20052727 TRUPTI GOVIND SHEDGE 11/01/2017

20067812 PIA RAJ KISHOR KUMAR 23/08/2017

20073216 PIA AVISHEK GUPTA 26/10/2017

20356227 SATYANARAYAN PATHY 25/04/2021

20090336 PIA ANIL KUMAR NAYAK 29/05/2018

20068125 MONIKA KUMAR MYAGERI 28/08/2017

20068925 ANWAR PASHA 06/09/2017

20071729 PIA JYOTI RANI 07/10/2017

20090148 NEERAJ SHARMA 26/05/2018

20069767 SUDHIR DESAI 15/09/2017

20128164 PIA SUNNY SURI 12/03/2019

20069997 PIA SONI CHAUHAN 16/09/2017

20081649 PIA KRISHANU RISHI DAS 06/02/2018

20070424 PIA ANITA ARVINDKUMAR CHAUVAN 21/09/2017

20712539 SURESH MANDAL 04/04/2024

20071119 PIA NARENDER PAL SINGH BAL 28/09/2017

20071168 PIA PATEL BHOGILAL ATMARAMBHAI 28/09/2017

20156159 ARJUN MALHOTRA 27/05/2019

20076039 PIA VAMSHI KRISHNA RACHURI 24/11/2017

20071729 PIA JYOTI RANI 07/10/2017

20373692 VANDANA RAJIV CHAUDHARY 19/06/2021

20072137 PIA RAM PRASAD YADAV 11/10/2017

20072376 DIVYANSHU RAO 13/10/2017

20379690 NANDINI KRISHNA SAMANT 10/07/2021

20105491 PIA RAJAM GANAPATHY KALYANAM 20/09/2018

20073216 PIA AVISHEK GUPTA 26/10/2017

20100457 BALJEET KAUR 16/08/2018

20073551 LAKSHMI KUMAR 30/10/2017

20379690 NANDINI KRISHNA SAMANT 10/07/2021

20074250 PIA CHETAN S JAGDALE 07/11/2017



20074452 PIA DEEPAK BHARDWAJ 09/11/2017

20075188 GIRIJA NANDINI KAR 16/11/2017

20075752 KANTIBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL 22/11/2017

20076636 MOHSIN UDDIN KHAN 02/12/2017

20237376 NAMDEV KURI 17/05/2020

20098463 PIA TANNU RAINA 01/08/2018

20076039 PIA VAMSHI KRISHNA RACHURI 24/11/2017

20136246 PRATYANJA SUVARE 10/05/2019

20076636 MOHSIN UDDIN KHAN 02/12/2017

20076600 BIRUDARAJU VANI SREE 01/12/2017

20077000 PIA UMESH SAVJIBHAI KATHROTIYA 07/12/2017

20077804 PIA DHARINI DUKARE 16/12/2017

20099802 PIA UTTAM TIWARI 10/08/2018

20125828 ARAVINDA M L 22/02/2019

20078470 PIA BISWARUP BHATTACHARJEE 26/12/2017

20481547 SUDHEER KUMAR 02/05/2022

20078668 PIA GURU BAKHSH YADAV 28/12/2017

20116851 MINHAJ IMTIYAZALI MANA 20/12/2018

20130380 PRAVIN PAWAR 03/04/2019

20079420 SHEEL KUMAR MISHRA 08/01/2018

20079490 PIA VARIKOLU HAREESH 09/01/2018

20096270 INDERBIR KAUR TULI 18/07/2018

20080866 SOHAN LAL 27/01/2018

20103312 ANJAN KUMAR JENA 05/09/2018

20111784 PIA RAHUL CHAUDHRY 13/11/2018

20081649 PIA KRISHANU RISHI DAS 06/02/2018

20083690 PIA MEENA MADAN 06/03/2018

20083032 PIA GARIMA ARORA 24/02/2018

20083690 PIA MEENA MADAN 06/03/2018

20593506 MONALISHA PEGU 25/05/2023

20136674 ASHISH NAIK 13/05/2019

20084238 C VISWANATHAN 15/03/2018

20063572 PIA PATEL PANKAJKUMAR DWARKABHI 06/07/2017

20144676 ANKITA GANESH SATAM 16/05/2019

20084983 PIA DHARMJEET . 02/04/2018

20305404 MANMOHAN SINGH 18/09/2020

20085346 PIA DHIYA NAND UNIYAL 07/04/2018

20085836 PRATHIMA M 13/04/2018

20086211 LAXMAN NIKAM 16/04/2018

20086454 PARMAR GAURANGABHAI LIBABHAI 18/04/2018

20125725 CHAVAN KUMAR D S 21/02/2019

20087729 PIA JASBIR SINGH 28/04/2018

20111185 AZMEERA JAYAMMA 03/11/2018

20086940 PIA VIKAS BHARDWAJ 22/04/2018

20459517 ASHOKKUMAR JIVABHAI SINDHI 20/02/2022

20108199 PIA ROWENA BANERJEE CHAKRABORTY 10/10/2018

20115790 RAM NARAYAN KAUSHIK 13/12/2018



20089681 PIA PRAGYANRANI MISHRA 22/05/2018

20090148 NEERAJ SHARMA 26/05/2018

20119670 PARDEEP KUMAR 10/01/2019

20187756 PIA ANKUSH GROVER 28/10/2019

20096062 MITHUN BOSE 17/07/2018

20090336 PIA ANIL KUMAR NAYAK 29/05/2018

20090494 PIA BANKAPALLI JYOTHI 30/05/2018

20332588 VINOTH KUMAR 18/01/2021

20090654 SUNIL KANTA PATTNAIK 31/05/2018

20090962 MUNEENDRA PRASAD MISHRA 03/06/2018

20090344 PIA DEEPAK SASTYA 29/05/2018

20131917 KULWINDER KAUR 13/04/2019

20095025 PIA ANIL BHARDWAJ 07/07/2018

20097630 SWATI SAXENA 26/07/2018

20094506 AMANPREET KAUR 03/07/2018

20102413 PIA VENNILA A 29/08/2018

20289519 VAISHALI GAURANG DAVE 23/07/2020

20374695 ARCHANA DEVI 23/06/2021

20094710 MANIKANDAN ANNADURAI 05/07/2018

20404089 PARAPPUPARAMBIL PREMARAJAN DARSHANA 24/09/2021

20106537 PIA NACHHATTAR SINGH 27/09/2018

20165834 PIA ANIKET PATIL 10/07/2019

20094244 PIA ROHIT PANDE 29/06/2018

20094710 MANIKANDAN ANNADURAI 05/07/2018

20185033 PIA KIRTI KHODE 15/10/2019

20126132 SUJATA PATNAIK 24/02/2019

20094506 AMANPREET KAUR 03/07/2018

20096062 MITHUN BOSE 17/07/2018

20096270 INDERBIR KAUR TULI 18/07/2018

20097630 SWATI SAXENA 26/07/2018

20059272 VINAY KUMAR 20/05/2017

20095025 PIA ANIL BHARDWAJ 07/07/2018

20099924 GAURAV KUMAR 11/08/2018

20098463 PIA TANNU RAINA 01/08/2018

20098879 PIA PAPPU KUMAR JHA 03/08/2018

20099230 PIA ASHWANI JINDAL 07/08/2018

20092987 PIA SANKAR KUMAR SAHU 20/06/2018

20099924 GAURAV KUMAR 11/08/2018

20096192 FAHAD ABBASI 18/07/2018

20099802 PIA UTTAM TIWARI 10/08/2018

20100457 BALJEET KAUR 16/08/2018

20135808 KADIYALA ROJA 08/05/2019

20101299 PIA SWARUP CHATTERJEE 22/08/2018

20101039 PIA AVINASH JAJPURA 20/08/2018

20104831 MADHU BALA 15/09/2018

20106702 PIA A N KUMAR 28/09/2018

20102413 PIA VENNILA A 29/08/2018



20103248 AKHILESH SHARMA 04/09/2018

20103212 GANGA BISHNU SINGH 04/09/2018

20103312 ANJAN KUMAR JENA 05/09/2018

20103571 PIA CHANDAN SINGH 06/09/2018

20104068 PIA SOUMI KARMAKAR 10/09/2018

20344845 SACHIN KUMAR 09/03/2021

20217825 KAPIL DHAKAD 18/03/2020

20105491 PIA RAJAM GANAPATHY KALYANAM 20/09/2018

20104831 MADHU BALA 15/09/2018

20159248 VISHALAKSHI . 14/06/2019

20108035 SIKANDER SALMANI 09/10/2018

20625617 MUKESH MORYA 27/07/2023

20106537 PIA NACHHATTAR SINGH 27/09/2018

20106702 PIA A N KUMAR 28/09/2018

20106437 SANDEEP KUMAR 26/09/2018

20219851 RAJESH RAMESH RAHANGDALE 06/04/2020

20106437 SANDEEP KUMAR 26/09/2018

20108035 SIKANDER SALMANI 09/10/2018

20108199 PIA ROWENA BANERJEE CHAKRABORTY 10/10/2018

20108842 PRAMOD DESHPANDE 15/10/2018

20109007 SANJAY GUPTA 16/10/2018

20108873 B BABAJI 16/10/2018

20111130 PIA SHETH ZARNA BHAVESHKUMAR 03/11/2018

20109773 SHRIRAM MARU 24/10/2018

20168436 TARUN LAMBA 23/07/2019

20126749 PIA AMIT GUPTA 28/02/2019

20630898 PRIYANKA RAVINDRA JOGI 10/08/2023

20111185 AZMEERA JAYAMMA 03/11/2018

20112501 MANJU . 19/11/2018

20111784 PIA RAHUL CHAUDHRY 13/11/2018

20112501 MANJU . 19/11/2018

20118367 MANDEEP KUMAR 02/01/2019

20271379 SACHIN CHOUKSEY 04/07/2020

20111130 PIA SHETH ZARNA BHAVESHKUMAR 03/11/2018

20193106 LALA RAM VERMA 27/11/2019

20118120 PALAK KATYAL 31/12/2018

20115103 PIA DUPPATI NAVEEN KUMAR 08/12/2018

20105924 PIA VIJAY KUMAR 24/09/2018

20115790 RAM NARAYAN KAUSHIK 13/12/2018

20133299 KIRAN S 23/04/2019

20117324 PIA ANITA GOSVAMI 25/12/2018

20201889 VINAYA TRIPATHI 09/01/2020

20336495 SIENDHAGATA RADHAKRISHNA SHOBHA 03/02/2021

20116851 MINHAJ IMTIYAZALI MANA 20/12/2018

20117324 PIA ANITA GOSVAMI 25/12/2018

20110225 VINOD BHARDWAJ 26/10/2018

20118216 ASHISH KUMAR 01/01/2019



20118120 PALAK KATYAL 31/12/2018

20118367 MANDEEP KUMAR 02/01/2019

20323184 HARPREET KAUR 04/12/2020

20119670 PARDEEP KUMAR 10/01/2019

20119730 PIA RAM MEHAR 10/01/2019

20119920 PIA VURUGONDA MAHESH 11/01/2019

20564670 NANDINI UPPIN 14/02/2023

20119551 RAJA KISHOR BEHERA 09/01/2019

20555877 RAVI SHANKAR KUNWAR 04/01/2023

20132246 PIA RAFEE AHMED BAQUAI 16/04/2019

20122658 VIVEK IMLANI 31/01/2019

20124255 DAVINDAR . 12/02/2019

20216523 CHARANJEET KAUR 09/03/2020

20124043 R RAGHUNATHAN 09/02/2019

20389056 VANDANA SINGH 04/08/2021

20125725 CHAVAN KUMAR D S 21/02/2019

20125828 ARAVINDA M L 22/02/2019

20130041 PIA MANJULA SHANAGONDA 29/03/2019

20126749 PIA AMIT GUPTA 28/02/2019

20126525 NILOPHAR KHAN 26/02/2019

20126132 SUJATA PATNAIK 24/02/2019

20124255 DAVINDAR . 12/02/2019

20126738 PIA KIRITKUMAR J PATEL 28/02/2019

20168476 SUSHIL SHANTARAM KAMBLE 23/07/2019

20128164 PIA SUNNY SURI 12/03/2019

20183142 S SUBRAMANI 03/10/2019

20465807 KANAKA DURGA DEVI DAVE 15/03/2022

20315508 SUSHANT KUMAR 30/10/2020

20024262 G PARTHIBAN 30/03/2015

20156895 PIA VIPULKUMAR PRAJAPATI 30/05/2019

20130041 PIA MANJULA SHANAGONDA 29/03/2019

20131917 KULWINDER KAUR 13/04/2019

20132246 PIA RAFEE AHMED BAQUAI 16/04/2019

20133299 KIRAN S 23/04/2019

20208122 PIA ANUJ KUMAR BAJPAI 10/02/2020

20134604 YOGENDRA PRASAD 29/04/2019

20373692 VANDANA RAJIV CHAUDHARY 19/06/2021

20126749 PIA AMIT GUPTA 28/02/2019

20333155 ARUN VERMA 20/01/2021

20135808 KADIYALA ROJA 08/05/2019

20130380 PRAVIN PAWAR 03/04/2019

20146229 BAKKA ANNAPURNA 18/05/2019

20136599 ABHISHEK KUMAR PSNDEY 13/05/2019

20136246 PRATYANJA SUVARE 10/05/2019

20136674 ASHISH NAIK 13/05/2019

20144676 ANKITA GANESH SATAM 16/05/2019

20178376 RITUBEN JAIN 07/09/2019



20156895 PIA VIPULKUMAR PRAJAPATI 30/05/2019

20376234 ANAND KUMAR 28/06/2021

20159248 VISHALAKSHI . 14/06/2019

20178659 SAGAR MADAN 09/09/2019

20340522 ASHOK SINGH NEGI 19/02/2021

20185372 RADHA RAGHUNATHAN 16/10/2019

20162022 YOGESHKUMAR NANDVANI 22/06/2019

20160804 PIA SUSANTA KUMAR M ROUDU 19/06/2019

20165834 PIA ANIKET PATIL 10/07/2019

20178266 RITESH KATARE 07/09/2019

20180829 KARTHICK P 19/09/2019

20168476 SUSHIL SHANTARAM KAMBLE 23/07/2019

20168436 TARUN LAMBA 23/07/2019

20219081 MAHESH VINAYAK KADAM 27/03/2020

20263286 SAYYED SAJID SAYYED SALAR 22/06/2020

20171122 SHRIDHAR B T 29/07/2019

20115176 DIPANJAN BANERJEE 08/12/2018

20182186 VIJU SHAH 26/09/2019

20201548 CHINTA GUMPALA NARESH 08/01/2020

20189180 A KULA NAGENDRA VARA PRASAD 08/11/2019

20171122 SHRIDHAR B T 29/07/2019

20197698 VENKATAMOHANASYAMSRINIVAS PONNURU 19/12/2019

20017879 PIA M ABDULLA BAIG 15/09/2014

20192335 VIJAYA R 25/11/2019

20178659 SAGAR MADAN 09/09/2019

20180829 KARTHICK P 19/09/2019

20192937 PIA SURENDER KUMAR 27/11/2019

20191741 TAMIZHANANTHAM E 21/11/2019

20182875 PATEL CHETNABAHEN P 30/09/2019

20183142 S SUBRAMANI 03/10/2019

20178376 RITUBEN JAIN 07/09/2019

20182186 VIJU SHAH 26/09/2019

20450560 NANDA SURESH JAJU 25/01/2022

20198565 RAKESH PUNIA 24/12/2019

20170737 PIA B GOVINDA 26/07/2019

20185372 RADHA RAGHUNATHAN 16/10/2019

20185033 PIA KIRTI KHODE 15/10/2019

20186946 JIWAN KUMAR SINGH 23/10/2019

20188231 PIA JAI CHAND 01/11/2019

20187756 PIA ANKUSH GROVER 28/10/2019

20178266 RITESH KATARE 07/09/2019

20222411 SUMITKUMAR NARSINHBHAI PATEL 16/04/2020

20185896 PIA RAJ KISHOR KUMAR 19/10/2019

20534462 ROLI SINGH 07/11/2022

20188231 PIA JAI CHAND 01/11/2019

20188435 SOMNATH BHATTACHARYA 04/11/2019

20200646 ARROLLA SURESH GOUD 04/01/2020



20297877 RAJ KISHOR PATHAK 21/08/2020

20189180 A KULA NAGENDRA VARA PRASAD 08/11/2019

20023374 PIA SURESH KUMAR I 17/03/2015

20191741 TAMIZHANANTHAM E 21/11/2019

20192335 VIJAYA R 25/11/2019

20103763 AKTA PATHAK 07/09/2018

20202377 KAVITHA A 12/01/2020

20194854 ARVIND KUMAR MADESIA 05/12/2019

20195148 DINESH S ACHARYA 07/12/2019

20200244 AMIT LAL 02/01/2020

20197698 VENKATAMOHANASYAMSRINIVAS PONNURU 19/12/2019

20198565 RAKESH PUNIA 24/12/2019

20239523 NIRANJAN PATNAIK 28/05/2020

20200244 AMIT LAL 02/01/2020

20239496 SANTOSHKUMAR BABU PADHY 27/05/2020

20200646 ARROLLA SURESH GOUD 04/01/2020

20200038 PIA NIRMESHKUMAR RASHMIKANY SOJALIYA 31/12/2019

20201548 CHINTA GUMPALA NARESH 08/01/2020

20192937 PIA SURENDER KUMAR 27/11/2019

20201889 VINAYA TRIPATHI 09/01/2020

20202377 KAVITHA A 12/01/2020

20193106 LALA RAM VERMA 27/11/2019

20222827 UTTAM DATTATRAYA PAWAR 18/04/2020

20043501 DUHSASAN BEHERA 21/06/2016

20209472 SATISH CHAND SHARMA 15/02/2020

20222723 NILAM DEEPAK SHIVDAS 18/04/2020

20330618 SATYENDRA SHARMA 08/01/2021

20310949 LAL KRISHAN SWAMI 09/10/2020

20235736 PARAG JAYWANT RAJE 09/05/2020

20208122 PIA ANUJ KUMAR BAJPAI 10/02/2020

20209472 SATISH CHAND SHARMA 15/02/2020

20096192 FAHAD ABBASI 18/07/2018

20297877 RAJ KISHOR PATHAK 21/08/2020

20303512 JANAKI JAMI 09/09/2020

20030942 BHAVESHKUMAR BHAGWATSINH GADHAVI 31/07/2015

20000139 DEVENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI 12/07/2012

20217825 KAPIL DHAKAD 18/03/2020

20323253 KRISHNA VIJAY PAL 04/12/2020

20219081 MAHESH VINAYAK KADAM 27/03/2020

20219851 RAJESH RAMESH RAHANGDALE 06/04/2020

20222411 SUMITKUMAR NARSINHBHAI PATEL 16/04/2020

20235736 PARAG JAYWANT RAJE 09/05/2020

20234310 CHANDRASHEKHAR LAXMANRAO JAISHINGPURE 05/05/2020

20222723 NILAM DEEPAK SHIVDAS 18/04/2020

20239523 NIRANJAN PATNAIK 28/05/2020

20239496 SANTOSHKUMAR BABU PADHY 27/05/2020

20263286 SAYYED SAJID SAYYED SALAR 22/06/2020



20303079 RAM KARAN PATHAK 07/09/2020

20271379 SACHIN CHOUKSEY 04/07/2020

20188435 SOMNATH BHATTACHARYA 04/11/2019

20244291 RAMESH KUMAR 29/05/2020

20289519 VAISHALI GAURANG DAVE 23/07/2020

20334076 HARSHIT SHARMA 23/01/2021

20336854 AJIT RANJAN PATTANAIK 04/02/2021

20042359 HARI SHANKAR TONK . 25/05/2016

20303079 RAM KARAN PATHAK 07/09/2020

20303512 JANAKI JAMI 09/09/2020

20304740 BRAHMADEO NARAYAN MISHRA 15/09/2020

20004209 POONAM RANI 28/01/2013

20305978 SHAILSUTA AJAY KUMAR TIWARI 20/09/2020

20310949 LAL KRISHAN SWAMI 09/10/2020

20027115 CHANCHAL MS 25/05/2015

20015150 SHARVAN KUMAR 19/05/2014

20424619 KRUSHNAT SAMBHAJI MAHARUGADE 10/12/2021

20317470 HEMANTA SAIKIA 06/11/2020

20331727 NIKUNJ JAGDISHBHAI PANDYA 13/01/2021

20257486 SANJAY MANUBHAI VANIYA 17/06/2020

20317623 DHARMENDER KUMAR 07/11/2020

20320292 RAJU THAKUR 22/11/2020

20353337 SUJIT KUMAR 18/04/2021

20323253 KRISHNA VIJAY PAL 04/12/2020

20229736 DEEPAK KAKKAR 04/05/2020

20330618 SATYENDRA SHARMA 08/01/2021

20331727 NIKUNJ JAGDISHBHAI PANDYA 13/01/2021

20332588 VINOTH KUMAR 18/01/2021

20333155 ARUN VERMA 20/01/2021

20345149 JAYASHREE DINESH BANGERA 10/03/2021

20334076 HARSHIT SHARMA 23/01/2021

20335907 JAYPALSINH DILIPSINH SOLANKI 01/02/2021

20336495 SIENDHAGATA RADHAKRISHNA SHOBHA 03/02/2021

20362815 BHAVINA UMESHBHAI PAREKH 17/05/2021

20345149 JAYASHREE DINESH BANGERA 10/03/2021

20336854 AJIT RANJAN PATTANAIK 04/02/2021

20353337 SUJIT KUMAR 18/04/2021

20229736 DEEPAK KAKKAR 04/05/2020

20362815 BHAVINA UMESHBHAI PAREKH 17/05/2021

20305073 VINEET KUMAR 17/09/2020

20374695 ARCHANA DEVI 23/06/2021

20110225 VINOD BHARDWAJ 26/10/2018

20345494 TAMBARALLI GURUBASAVARAJ GANGADHAR 11/03/2021

20317623 DHARMENDER KUMAR 07/11/2020

20160071 ADISH JAIN 17/06/2019

20379690 NANDINI KRISHNA SAMANT 10/07/2021

20482896 RASHMI JAIN 07/05/2022



20401452 NIHA ABBAS MUJAWAR 15/09/2021

20663473 PRATIBHA PATHAK 19/10/2023

20424375 SREEDHARA BABU MODEPALLI 09/12/2021

20130041 PIA MANJULA SHANAGONDA 29/03/2019

20023977 ABHAY RAJESHBHAI PADDHARIA 26/03/2015

20413013 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI 27/10/2021

20454645 TRILOK CHAND MAHESHWARI 08/02/2022

20023931 RAKESH KUMAR 26/03/2015

20264152 JYOTI KUMARI 24/06/2020

20452695 JINTU DAS 03/02/2022

20459517 ASHOKKUMAR JIVABHAI SINDHI 20/02/2022

20459523 HARSH KANTIBHAI PATEL 20/02/2022

20480000 MANOHAR SONI 25/04/2022

20402036 KAVITA NILESH KENIA 17/09/2021

20464677 . EJAJULLAH 10/03/2022

20537146 SHANE GOMES 09/11/2022

20019223 MUPPARTHI LAKSHMI 24/11/2014

20475081 SARVESH KUMAR 06/04/2022

20480000 MANOHAR SONI 25/04/2022

20508471 RIMO SARKAR 28/07/2022

20498671 NITESH GUPTA 27/06/2022

20369251 VINOD KUMAR 04/06/2021


